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Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Bearings for agricultural applications TIMKEN-
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Technical specification

MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
TIMKEN

Avco New ldea
BRINLY

CASE IH

CLARK
Crisafulli Pump
Eversman
Manufacturin g Co
FORD
HESSTON
AMADAS
HARVESTER
LILLISTON
LOCKWOOD
Long Manufacturin
MASSEY
FERGUSON
NEW HOLLAND
Owatonna
Manufacturin g

ABC

mechanics.com

JOHN DEERE

S1012K
K3566

JD-9218/V139
B10495/T10662/T10662A

6518127
3891960
531548

107827/108032
710-145

3073
455958R11
500-01-941
124-137
9-90104/9-90192
375030X1

63263
095-11259

Bearings

 INTERCHANGE

FIT 22207K

GPL 113507

NSK 22207 (KE4

| RRF 22207 EKIW33
SKF 22207(CK
SNR 22207WK

DESIGNATION SYSTEM
R5R Seal ot one end
KF  Flastic pressur...
BR  Bladk ecide coa...
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https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1172-john%20deere/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229637/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229638/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229639/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229640/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229641/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229642/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229643/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229644/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229645/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229646/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229647/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229649/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229650/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229651/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229652/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229653/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/229654/

