

## **JD9218 JOHN DEERE**

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Bearings for agricultural applications TIMKEN-FAFNIR



## **Technical specification**

MANUFACTURER	JOHN DEERE
INTERCHANGE	
TIMKEN	<u>S1012K</u>
Avco New Idea	<u>K3566</u>
BRINLY	JD-9218/V139
CASE IH	B10495/T10662/T10662A
CLARK	<u>6518127</u>
Crisafulli Pump	<u>3891960</u>
Eversman	<u>531548</u>
Manufacturin g Co	
FORD	107827/108032
HESSTON	710-145
AMADAS	<u>3073</u>
HARVESTER	<u>455958R11</u>
LILLISTON	<u>500-01-941</u>
LOCKWOOD	<u>124-137</u>
Long Manufacturin	9-90104/9-90192
MASSEY	<u>375030X1</u>
FERGUSON	
NEW HOLLAND	<u>63263</u>
Owatonna	095-11259
Manufacturin g	

